112 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
CLEAN HR
Standart pro čisté prostory / Clean room standard / Reinraum Standard
 Luminaires are by their design
predetermined to clean rooms, that is to say with
high rooms safety claims such as (operating
theaters, ICU, drug manufacturing, pharmaceutical
companies, hospitals, electronic component

y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W lm W w x l x h a x b kg
Opal
ZCLED4G17L840/HR300-OPAL-IP54 1995 17 ZCLED4G17L940/HR300-OPAL-IP54 1696 17 300x705x60 200x475 7
ZCLED4G39Q840/HR595-OPAL-IP54 4655 39 ZCLED4G39Q940/HR595-OPAL-IP54 3957 39
595x595x60 498x475 9
ZCLED4G54Q840/HR595-OPAL-IP54 6270 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/HR595-OPAL-IP54 5330 54
ZCLED4G39L840/HR300-OPAL-IP54 4655 39 ZCLED4G39L940/HR300-OPAL-IP54 3957 39
300x1245x60 200x760 9
ZCLED4G54L840/HR300-OPAL-IP54 6270 54 ZCLED4G54L940/HR300-OPAL-IP54 5330 54
ZCLED4G79L840/HR595-OPAL-IP54 9310 79 ZCLED4G79L940/HR595-OPAL-IP54 7914 79
595x1265x60 498x760 17
ZCLED4G113L840/HR595-OPAL-IP54 13205 113 ZCLED4G113L940/HR595-OPAL-IP54 11224 113
ZCLED4G49L840/HR300-OPAL-IP54 5795 49 ZCLED4G49L940/HR300-OPAL-IP54 4926 49
300x1545x60 200x1120 10
ZCLED4G99L840/HR300-OPAL-IP54 10925 99 ZCLED4G99L940/HR300-OPAL-IP54 9286 99
Security Glass + Opal
ZCLED4G17L840/HR300-GLASS-IP54 1855 17 ZCLED4G17L940/HR300-GLASS-IP54 1577 17 300x705x60 200x475 7
ZCLED4G39Q840/HR595-GLASS-IP54 4329 39 ZCLED4G39Q940/HR595-GLASS-IP54 3680 39
595x595x60 498x475 9
ZCLED4G54Q840/HR595-GLASS-IP54 5831 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/HR595-GLASS-IP54 4956 54
ZCLED4G39L840/HR300-GLASS-IP54 4329 39 ZCLED4G39L940/HR300-GLASS-IP54 3680 39
300x1245x60 200x760 9
ZCLED4G54L840/HR300-GLASS-IP54 5831 54 ZCLED4G54L940/HR300-GLASS-IP54 4956 54
ZCLED4G79L840/HR595-GLASS-IP54 8658 79 ZCLED4G79L940/HR595-GLASS-IP54 7360 79
595x1265x60 498x760 17
ZCLED4G113L840/HR595-GLASS-IP54 12281 113 ZCLED4G113L940/HR595-GLASS-IP54 10439 113
ZCLED4G49L840/HR300-GLASS-IP54 5389 49 ZCLED4G49L940/HR300-GLASS-IP54 4581 49
300x1545x60 200x1120 10
ZCLED4G99L840/HR300-GLASS-IP54 10160 99 ZCLED4G99L940/HR300-GLASS-IP54 8636 99
Security Glass + Mikro UGR <19
ZCLED4G17L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 1815 17 ZCLED4G17L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 1543 17 300x705x60 200x475 7
ZCLED4G39Q840/HR595-GLASS-MK-IP54 4236 39 ZCLED4G39Q940/HR595-GLASS-MK-IP54 3601 39
595x595x60 498x475 9
ZCLED4G54Q840/HR595-GLASS-MK-IP54 5706 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/HR595-GLASS-MK-IP54 4850 54
ZCLED4G39L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 4236 39 ZCLED4G39L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 3601 39
300x1245x60 200x760 9
ZCLED4G54L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 5706 54 ZCLED4G54L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 4850 54
ZCLED4G79L840/HR595-GLASS-MK-IP54 8472 79 ZCLED4G79L940/HR595-GLASS-MK-IP54 7201 79
595x1265x60 498x760 17
ZCLED4G113L840/HR595-GLASS-MK-IP54 12017 113 ZCLED4G113L940/HR595-GLASS-MK-IP54 10214 113
ZCLED4G49L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 5273 49 ZCLED4G49L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 4482 49
300x1545x60 200x1120 10
ZCLED4G99L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 9942 99 ZCLED4G99L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-IP54 8450 99
Laser Glass + Mikro UGR < 19
ZCLED4G17L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 1716 17 ZCLED4G17L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 1458 17 300x705x60 200x475 7
ZCLED4G39Q840/HR595-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4003 39 ZCLED4G39Q940/HR595-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 3403 39
595x595x60 498x475 9
ZCLED4G54Q840/HR595-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 5392 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/HR595-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4583 54
ZCLED4G39L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4003 39 ZCLED4G39L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 3403 39
300x1245x60 200x760 9
ZCLED4G54L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 5392 54 ZCLED4G54L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4583 54
ZCLED4G79L840/HR595-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 8007 79 ZCLED4G79L940/HR595-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 6806 79
595x1265x60 498x760 17
ZCLED4G113L840/HR595-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 11356 113 ZCLED4G113L940/HR595-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 9653 113
ZCLED4G49L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4984 49 ZCLED4G49L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4236 49
300x1545x60 200x1120 10
ZCLED4G99L840/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 9396 99 ZCLED4G99L940/HR300-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 7986 99
LOS + Glass
ZCLED4G2-15L840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 1655 15 ZCLED4G2-15L940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 1401 15 310x635x60 210x445 6
ZCLED4G4-38Q840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 4190 38 ZCLED4G4-38Q940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 3562 38
635x635x60 505x445 11
ZCLED4G4-57Q840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 6035 57 ZCLED4G4-57Q940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 5130 57
ZCLED4G2-38L840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 4190 38 ZCLED4G2-38L940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 3562 38
310x1235x60 210x760 11
ZCLED4G2-57L840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 6035 57 ZCLED4G2-57L940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 5130 57
ZCLED4G2-55L840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 5990 55 ZCLED4G2-55L940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 5092 55
635x 1235x60 505x104 19
ZCLED4G2-75L840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 7940 75 ZCLED4G2-75L940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 6749 75
ZCLED4G4-78L840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 8570 78 ZCLED4G4-78L940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 7285 78
310x1535x60 210x1220 13
ZCLED4G4-98L840/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 10480 98 ZCLED4G4-98L940/HR-LOS+SKLO-IP54 8908 98
Mikro
ZCLED4G17L840/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 1935 17 ZCLED4G17L940/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 1645 17 300x705x60 200x475 7
ZCLED4G39Q840/HR595-MIKRO-IP54 4515 39 ZCLED4G39Q940/HR595-MIKRO-IP54 3838 39
595x595x60 498x475 9
ZCLED4G54Q840/HR595-MIKRO-IP54 6082 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/HR595-MIKRO-IP54 5170 54
ZCLED4G39L840/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 4515 39 ZCLED4G39L940/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 3838 39
300x1245x60 200x760 9
ZCLED4G54L840/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 6082 54 ZCLED4G54L940/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 5170 54
ZCLED4G79L840/HR595-MIKRO-IP54 9031 79 ZCLED4G79L940/HR595-MIKRO-IP54 7676 79
595x1265x60 498x760 17
ZCLED4G113L840/HR595-MIKRO-IP54 12809 113 ZCLED4G113L940/HR595-MIKRO-IP54 10888 113
ZCLED4G49L840/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 5621 49 ZCLED4G49L940/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 4778 49
300x1545x60 200x1120 10
ZCLED4G99L840/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 10597 99 ZCLED4G99L940/HR300-MIKRO-IP54 9008 99
IP65 na přání
on request IP65 na přání
on request